
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. 
Please let a team member know if you’d like this removed. All 

prices include VAT at the current rate. If you have a food-related 
allergy or intolerance, please let us know. Allergen information 
for this menu is available on request. Foods described in this 

menu may contain nuts or derivatives of nuts.

All dishes are prepared in an environment that contains 
allergens. Whilst every care is taken in the preparation of your 

meal, we cannot guarantee dishes are 100% allergen free.

GFO - Gluten Free Option      GF - Gluten Free

V - Vegetarian      VE - Vegan

C A M E O
Bar & Lounge

SANDWICHES     Available until 6pm
All served with side salad with choice 
of white or brown Bloomer or tortilla 
wrap unless stated otherwise

EGG MAYONNAISE & CRESS (V)

PRAWN MARIE ROSE
Baby gem lettuce, cucumber

LANCASHIRE CHEESE AND RED 
ONION MARMALADE
(vegan option available)

ROASTED HAM
Wholegrain mustard mayonnaise

DUNK CLUB 
Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato,
egg, mayo

FISH GOUJON CIABATTA
Tartare sauce, gem lettuce

POUNDED RUMP STEAK CIABATTA
Onion marmalade, mustard 
mayonnaise, rocket

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN WRAP
Sweet chilli, mayonnaise, gem
lettuce, tomato 

ADD FRIES

ADD CUP OF SOUP

DESSERT

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (GF)
Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream 

RICH CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Raspberry, vanilla ice cream

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM AND 
SEASONAL BERRIES

ARTISAN CHEESE AND BISCUITS 

MINI DESSERT
served with choice of tea or coffee 

FRESHLY BAKED SCONE
Strawberry jam, cream

CHOCOLATE ORANGE BROWNIE

OLD SCHOOL CAKE

£7.50

£9.00

£7.95

£8.50

£13.50

£12.50

£13.50

£12.50

£4.50

£3.50

£8.95

£7.95

£7.50

£10

£7.50



BREAKFAST

STARTERS

ARTISAN BREADS

HOUSE OLIVES (VE, GF)

SOUP OF THE DAY
Crusty bread & butter

SPICED HUMMUS (VE)
Flat bread & house salad

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN STRIPS (GF)
BBQ sauce

HADDOCK GOUJONS (GF)
Lemon, tartare sauce

PORK & APPLE SAUSAGE ROLL
Brown sauce

CRISPY CALAMARI (GF)
Garlic aioli & lemon

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR
Baby gem lettuce, parmesan, croutons, 
crispy bacon, Caesar dressing

SMOKED SALMON & PRAWN (GF)
Gem lettuce, tomato, cucumber, Marie 
Rose sauce

ROASTED SQUASH AND SWEET 
POTATO (VE, GF)
Rocket, pumpkin seeds, onion 
marmalade, olive oil

Add honey glazed goats cheese

MAINS

PRIME BEEF BURGER
Gem lettuce, tomato, Cameo burger 
sauce, house fries

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER
Gem lettuce, tomato, Cameo burger 
sauce, house fries

Add cheese £1.50
Add Bacon £2.00

VEGAN BURGER (VE)
Gem lettuce, tomato, vegan 
mayonnaise, house fries

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK (GF)
Hand cut chips, crushed peas, house 
tartare sauce, lemon

STEAK & ALE PIE
Creamed potato, seasonal vegetables, 
red wine jus

CLASSIC MARGARITA PIZZA
Topped with rocket and Parmesan 

Add Pepperoni / Red onion / Jalapeños / 
Roasted peppers / Ham 

CHICKEN AND NDUJA RIGATONI
Roasted tomato marinara sauce 

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH AND 
SWEET POTATO GNOCCHI (VE, GF)
Sage crisp, toasted pumpkin seeds 

CURRY

CHICKEN BALTI (GF)
Basmati rice 

CHICKPEA SAGG ALOO (VE, GF)
Basmati rice 

FROM THE GRILL
All steaks served with fries, confit 
tomato, garlic and thyme mushroom, 
roasted onion, café de Paris butter

10OZ RUMP STEAK (GF) 

10OZ SIRLOIN (GF) 

10OZ GAMMON STEAK (GF) 

BUTTERFLY CHICKEN BREAST (GF)

ADD FRIED EGG

ADD SAUCES
Peppercorn / Bernaise / Diane / Red Wine Jus

BACON BARM

SAUSAGE BARM

VEGAN SAUSAGE BARM (VE)

PAIN AU CHOCOLATE

VEGAN RASPBERRY CROSSIANT (VE)

YOGHURT
Berries and granola

MIXED BERRY AND BANANA 
SMOOTHIE (VE, GF)

BANANA AND PEANUT BUTTER 
SMOOTHIE (VE, GF)

£6.95

£7.50

£6.50

£3.50

£3.50

£7.50

£5.00

£5.00

£4.50

£5.00

£7.95

£7.95

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£16.95

£17.50

£14.50

£3.00

£17.50

£16.95

£1.50
£2.00

£17.00

£18.95

£19.95

£15.00

£1.50

£17.50

£16.95

£16.50

£15.00

£27.95

£36.50

£19.95

£19.95

£1.50

£3.50

SIDES      GARLIC NAAN £3.50       MINI POPPADUM AND CHUTNEYS £2.50       VEGETABLE SAMOSAS £4.00

PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES (GF) £5.95    ONION RINGS (GF) £5.95    HOUSE FRIES (GF) £5.95    HAND CUT CHIPS (GF) £5.95


