

SANDWICHES

Available until 6pm
All served with side salad with choice of white or brown Bloomer or tortilla wrap unless stated otherwise

EGG MAYONNAISE & CRESS (V)	£7.50
PRAWN MARIE ROSE Baby gem lettuce, cucumber	£9.00
LANCASHIRE CHEESE AND RED ONION MARMALADE (vegan option available)	£7.95
ROASTED HAM Wholegrain mustard mayonnaise	£8.50
DUNK CLUB Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, egg, mayo	£13.50
FISH GOJON CIABATTA Tartare sauce, gem lettuce	£12.50
POUNDED RUMP STEAK CIABATTA Onion marmalade, mustard mayonnaise, rocket	£13.50
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN WRAP Sweet chilli, mayonnaise, gem lettuce, tomato	£12.50
ADD FRIES	£4.50
ADD CUP OF SOUP	£3.50

C A M E O
Bar & Lounge

DESSERT

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (GF) Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream	£8.95
RICH CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Raspberry, vanilla ice cream	£7.95
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM AND SEASONAL BERRIES	£7.50
ARTISAN CHEESE AND BISCUITS	£10

MINI DESSERT

served with choice of tea or coffee

FRESHLY BAKED SCONE Strawberry jam, cream	£7.50
CHOCOLATE ORANGE BROWNIE	
OLD SCHOOL CAKE	

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. Please let a team member know if you'd like this removed. All prices include VAT at the current rate. If you have a food-related allergy or intolerance, please let us know. Allergen information for this menu is available on request. Foods described in this menu may contain nuts or derivatives of nuts.

All dishes are prepared in an environment that contains allergens. Whilst every care is taken in the preparation of your meal, we cannot guarantee dishes are 100% allergen free.

GFO - Gluten Free Option GF - Gluten Free

V - Vegetarian VE - Vegan

BREAKFAST

BACON BARM	£6.95
SAUSAGE BARM	£7.50
VEGAN SAUSAGE BARM (VE)	£6.50
PAIN AU CHOCOLATE	£3.50
VEGAN RASPBERRY CROSSIANT (VE)	£3.50
YOGHURT Berries and granola	£7.50
MIXED BERRY AND BANANA SMOOTHIE (VE, GF)	£5.00
BANANA AND PEANUT BUTTER SMOOTHIE (VE, GF)	£5.00

MAINS

PRIME BEEF BURGER	£17.50
Gem lettuce, tomato, Cameo burger sauce, house fries	
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER	£16.95
Gem lettuce, tomato, Cameo burger sauce, house fries	
Add cheese £1.50	£1.50
Add Bacon £2.00	£2.00
VEGAN BURGER (VE)	£17.00
Gem lettuce, tomato, vegan mayonnaise, house fries	
BEER BATTERED HADDOCK (GF)	£18.95
Hand cut chips, crushed peas, house tartare sauce, lemon	
STEAK & ALE PIE	£19.95
Creamed potato, seasonal vegetables, red wine jus	

STARTERS

ARTISAN BREADS	£4.50
HOUSE OLIVES (VE, GF)	£5.00
SOUP OF THE DAY Crusty bread & butter	£7.95
SPICED HUMMUS (VE) Flat bread & house salad	£7.95
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN STRIPS (GF) BBQ sauce	£8.50
HADDOCK GOJONS (GF) Lemon, tartare sauce	£8.50
PORK & APPLE SAUSAGE ROLL Brown sauce	£8.50
CRISPY CALAMARI (GF) Garlic aioli & lemon	£8.50

CLASSIC MARGARITA PIZZA	£15.00
Topped with rocket and Parmesan	
Add Pepperoni / Red onion / Jalapeños / Roasted peppers / Ham	£1.50
CHICKEN AND NDUJA RIGATONI	£17.50
Roasted tomato marinara sauce	
ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH AND SWEET POTATO GNOCCHI (VE, GF)	£16.95
Sage crisp, toasted pumpkin seeds	

CURRY

CHICKEN Balti (GF)	£16.50
Basmati rice	
CHICKPEA SAGG ALOO (VE, GF)	£15.00
Basmati rice	

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR	£16.95
Baby gem lettuce, parmesan, croutons, crispy bacon, Caesar dressing	
SMOKED SALMON & PRAWN (GF)	£17.50
Gem lettuce, tomato, cucumber, Marie Rose sauce	
ROASTED SQUASH AND SWEET POTATO (VE, GF)	£14.50
Rocket, pumpkin seeds, onion marmalade, olive oil	
Add honey glazed goats cheese	£3.00

FROM THE GRILL

All steaks served with fries, confit tomato, garlic and thyme mushroom, roasted onion, café de Paris butter

10oz RUMP STEAK (GF)	£27.95
10oz SIRLOIN (GF)	£36.50
10oz GAMMON STEAK (GF)	£19.95
BUTTERFLY CHICKEN BREAST (GF)	£19.95
ADD FRIED EGG	£1.50
ADD SAUCES	£3.50
Peppercorn / Bernaise / Diane / Red Wine Jus	

SIDES

GARLIC NAAN £3.50

MINI POPPADUM AND CHUTNEYS £2.50

VEGETABLE SAMOSAS £4.00

PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES (GF) £5.95

ONION RINGS (GF) £5.95

HOUSE FRIES (GF) £5.95

HAND CUT CHIPS (GF) £5.95